SLTPL7000
55,000 lbs vert load
150,000 lbs drawbar pull
Cast steel housing with No-Slack® lock
Moderate-Duty On/Off Highway
KIT-RX-67NTL
KIT-RPR-6000L
We make it EASY

 36 = 36" slide
 48 = 48" slide
Part Number Identification
Measurements & Serial Number Location
SL6NWB675012
This guide explains the nomenclature for Fontaine Fifth Wheel
complete assembly part numbers.
See example part number at right:
Release Top plate model Mounting Bracket model Mounting height Slide travel
X
A
Slides
NWB = Light weight
   slide bracket
LWB = Light weight
   slide bracket
LWO = Light weight
   slide bracket
ATB = Slide bracket
AWB = Slide bracket
AWX = Slide bracket
Fixed Mounts
BSL = Stationary
   bracket mount
FMA = Stationary
   bracket mount
Plate Mounts
PML = Adjustable
   plate mount
APB = Adjustable
   plate mount
PS5 = Stationary
   short
   plate mount
Blocked (No-Tilt) Mounts
BLH7AWB = Blocked
   Air slide
   bracket
   bracket
BLH7PS5 = Blocked Stationary
   short plate mount
4 800-874-9780 • parts@fifthwheel.com • www.fifthwheel.com
FONTAINE
FIFTH WHEEL® No-Slack®  Top Plate Options
No-Slack® 6000 series
50,000 pounds vertical load.